
1 ONAIRTU

2 OSNLEVY TOURNAI H8  66 66

3 VBANTU[ YOLES 15D 96 162

4 GSLQUEX ReBUVANT 11H 74 236

5 GTSEQEI VELUX L11 54 290

6 RLDIEQS EXIGE 15K 45 335

7 LIPEOEQ REDITS O7  24 359

8 NEEEIEQ POLY D12 30 389

9 SDACEET QIN E11 26 415

10 SPEAESU CEDATES C7  91 506

11 EAOMMNT PATEUSES 8F  61 567

12 REAAFOT MONTAMES M1  72 639

13 EOIEJOR FAROTA 2J  34 673

14 OEIIROR JE 7I  36 709

15 WOEIIRZ PROIE F8  24 733

16 OETILMW IREZ 8A  69 802

17 SFBIMOT WALE O1  42 844

18 NGBAHIS MOTIF 1G  37 881

19 GDEAKH[ HANBALIS 13G 36 917

20 EGRLDNV HAcKEZ D3  56 973

21 DLGRUNU VE B10 28 1001

GURUS K4  22 1023

Coup

lundi 11 septembre 2023

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


